
S.NOSUBJECT BOOK NAME CLASSPUBLISHER

1 CURRICULAM CURRICULAM CORAL GOLD NUR EUPHEUS

2 ARTS ASTHETIC  ARTS-A NUR KIRTI PUB.

S.NOSUBJECT BOOK NAME CLASSPUBLISHER

1 CURRICULAM CURRICULAM CORAL GOLD CURSIVE LKG EUPHEUS

2 ARTS ASTHETIC  ARTS-B LKG KIRTI PUB.

3 DIVINITY SCHOOL OF SIKHISM-0 LKG HEMKUNT PRESS

S.NOSUBJECT BOOK NAME CLASSPUBLISHER

1 CURRICULAM CURRICULAM CORAL GOLD CURSIVE UKG EUPHEUS

2 ARTS ASTHETIC  ARTS-C UKG KIRTI PUB.

3 PUNJABI AKHAR RATAN UKG PARAMVIR

4 PUNJABI W/B SHABAD SULEKH-2 UKG PACEMAKER

5 DIVINITY SCHOOL OF SIKHISM-0 UKG HEMKUNT PRESS

S.NOSUBJECT BOOK NAME CLASSPUBLISHER

1 CURRICULAM CURRICULAM HAZALWOOD -1 NCF 1 EUPHEUS

2 DIVINITY THE SIKH HISTORY-1 1 DIVINE READS

3 PUNJABI PUNJABI  SHABAD ROOP-NCF 1 PACEMAKER 

4 PUNJABI W/B SHABAD SHULEKH-2-NCF 1 PACEMAKER 

CLASS-1ST

BUDHA DAL PUBLIC SCHOOL

SAMANA -2024-25

CLASS-NURSERY

BUDHA DAL PUBLIC SCHOOL

SAMANA -2024-25

CLASS-LKG

BUDHA DAL PUBLIC SCHOOL

SAMANA -2024-25

CLASS-UKG

BUDHA DAL PUBLIC SCHOOL

SAMANA -2024-25



S.NOSUBJECT BOOK NAME CLASSPUBLISHER

1 EUPHEUS BOOK SET CURRICULAM HAZALWOOD-2- NCF 2 EUPHEUS

2 PUNJABI JEET PATH MALA PARVESHIKA-0-NCF 2 JEET PARKASHAN

3 PUNJABI W/B SWER SHULEKH-3-NCF 2 PACEMAKER 

4 DIVINITY THE SIKH HISTORY-2 2 DIVINE READS

S.NOSUBJECT BOOK NAME CLASSPUBLISHER

1 EUPHEUS BOOK SET CURRICULAM HAZALWOOD-3-NCF 3 EUPHEUS

2 PUNJABI JEET PATH MALA-NCF 3 JEET PARKASHAN

3 PUNJABI VYA. JEET PUNJABI VAY.-3-NCF 3 JEET PARKASHAN

4 DIVINITY THE SIKH HISTORY-3 3 DIVINE READS

S.NOSUBJECT BOOK NAME CLASSPUBLISHER

1 EUPHEUS BOOK SET CURRICULAM HAZALWOOD-4-NCF 4 EUPHEUS

2 DIVINITY THE SIKH HISTORY-4 4 DIVINE READS

3 PUNJABI VYA. JEET PUNJABI VAY.-4-NCF 4 JEET PARKASHAN

4 PUNJABI JEET PATH MALA-NCF 4 JEET PARKASHAN

S.NOSUBJECT BOOK NAME CLASSPUBLISHER

1 EUPHEUS BOOK SET CURRICULAM HAZALWOOD-5-NCF 5 EUPHEUS

2 PUNJABI JEET PATH MALA-NCF 5 JEET PARKASHAN

3 PUNJABI VYA. JEET PUNJABI VAY.-5-NCF 5 JEET PARKASHAN

4 DIVINITY THE SIKH HISTORY-5 5 DIVINE READS

CLASS-5TH

BUDHA DAL PUBLIC SCHOOL

SAMANA -2024-25

CLASS-2ND

BUDHA DAL PUBLIC SCHOOL

SAMANA -2024-25

CLASS-3RD

BUDHA DAL PUBLIC SCHOOL

SAMANA -2024-25

CLASS-4TH

BUDHA DAL PUBLIC SCHOOL

SAMANA -2024-25



S.NOSUBJECT BOOK NAME CLASSPUBLISHER

1 SOCIAL SCIENCE

MY WONDERFUL BOOK OF SOCIAL SCIENCE-

6
6

CORDOVA

2 SCIENCE SCIENCE MARBLE 6 INDANNICA

3 COMPUTER LET'S DECODE-6 6 INTELLICA

4 HINDI ABHINAV-6 6 INTELLICA

5 HINDI BHASHA TARU-6 6 INDINICA

6 DIVINITY THE SIKH HISTORY-6 6 DIVINE READS

7 MATHEMATICS TEXTBOOK MATHS TEXTBOOK-6 6 NCERT

8 MATHEMATICS REFRENCE BOOK MATHS BLAZE-6 6 KIPS LEARNING

9 ENGLISH 21ST CENTURY ENGLISH 6 BURLINGTON

10 ENGLISH GRAMMER BBC (NEP) 6 BRAJINDRA BOOK COMPANY

11 PUNJABI JEET  PBI. PATH MALA -6-NCF 6 JEET PARKASHAN

12 PUNJABI VYA. JEET PUNJABI VAY.-NCF 6 JEET PARKASHAN

13 GK TRAVELLER 6 INTELLICA

14 ARTS I AM AN ARTIST-6 6 KIRTI PUBLICATION

15 MORAL SCIENCE HONEY CUMB 6  INTELLICA

S.NOSUBJECT BOOK NAME CLASSPUBLISHER

1 SOCIAL SCIENCE

MY WONDERFUL BOOK OF SOCIAL SCIENCE-

7
7

CORDOVA

2 SCIENCE SCIENCE MARBLE 7 INDANNICA

3 COMPUTER LET'S DECODE-7 7 INTELLICA

4 HINDI ABHINAV-7 7 INTELLICA

5 HINDI BHASHA TARU-7 7 INDINICA

6 DIVINITY THE SIKH HISTORY-7 7 DIVINE READS

7 MATHEMATICS TEXTBOOK MATHS TEXTBOOK-7 7 NCERT

8 MATHEMATICS REFRENCE BOOK MATHS BLAZE-7 7 KIPS LEARNING

9 ENGLISH BURLINGTON 21ST CENTURY ENG.-7 7 BURLINGTON

10 ENGLISH GRAMMER BBC (NEP) 7 BRAJINDRA BOOK COMPANY

11 PUNJABI JEET PBI. PATH MALA -7-NCF 7 JEET PARKASHAN

12 PUNJABI VYA. JEET PUNJABI VAY.-NCF 7 JEET PARKASHAN

13 GK TRAVELLER 7 INTELLICA

14 ARTS I AM AN ARTIST-7 7 KIRTI PUBLICATION

15 MORAL SCIENCE HONEY CUMB 7  INTELLICA

BUDHA DAL PUBLIC SCHOOL

SAMANA -2024-25

CLASS-6

BUDHA DAL PUBLIC SCHOOL

SAMANA -2024-25

CLASS-7



S.NOSUBJECT BOOK NAME CLASSPUBLISHER

1 SOCIAL SCIENCE

MY WONDERFUL BOOK OF SOCIAL SCIENCE-

8
8

CORDOVA

2 SCIENCE SCIENCE MARBLE 8 INDANNICA

3 COMPUTER LET'S DECODE-8 8 INTELLICA

4 HINDI ABHINAV-8 8 INTELLICA

5 HINDI BHASHA TARU-8 8 INDINICA

6 DIVINITY THE SIKH HISTORY-8 8 DIVINE READS

7 MATHEMATICS TEXTBOOK NCERT MATHS TEXTBOOK-8 8 NCERT

8 MATHEMATICS REFRENCE BOOK MATHS BLAZE-8 8 KIPS LEARNING

9 ENGLISH BURLINGTON 21ST CENTURY ENG.-8 8 BURLINGTON

10 ENGLISH GRAMMER BBC (NEP) 8 BRAJINDRA BOOK COMPANY

11 PUNJABI JEET PBI. PATH MALA -8-NCF 8 JEET PARKASHAN

12 PUNJABI VYA. JEET PUNJABI VAY.-NCF 8 JEET PARKASHAN

13 GK TRAVELLER 8 INTELLICA

14 ARTS I AM AN ARTIST-8 8 KIRTI PUBLICATION

15 MORAL SCIENCE HONEY CUMB 8  INTELLICA

BUDHA DAL PUBLIC SCHOOL

SAMANA -2024-25

CLASS-8



S.NOSUBJECT BOOK NAME CLASSPUBLISHER

1 HISTORY INDIA AND CONTEMORARY WORLD-I 9 NCERT

2 GEOGRAPHY CONTEMPRARY INDIA-I 9 NCERT

3 POLITICAL SCIENCE DEMOCRATIC POLITICS-I 9 NCERT

4 ECONOMICS ECONOMICS 9 NCERT

5 INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY TOUCH PAD 9 OHPL

6 PHYSICAL EDUCATION MAINSTREAMING HEALTH & PHY. EDU.-9
9

RD PUBLICATION

7 MATHEMATICS TEXTBOOK MATHEMATICS 9 NCERT

8 MATHEMATICS REFRENCE BOOK MATHEMATICS 9 DHANPAT RAI PUBLICATION

9 ENGLISH ENGLISH LITERATURE 9 CBSE

10 ENGLISH ENG. MAIN COURSE BOOK 9 CBSE

11 ENGLISH BBC (NEP) 9 BRAJINDRA BOOK COMPANY

12 SCIENCE TEXTBOOK SCIENCE 9 NCERT

13 SCIENCE REFRENCE BOOK BIOLOGY 9 VK PUBLICATION

14 SCIENCE REFRENCE BOOK PHYSICS 9 VK PUBLICATION

15 SCIENCE REFRENCE BOOK CHEMISTRY 9 S. CHAND PUBLICATION

16 SCIENCE PRACTICAL T/W SCIENCE MANUAL 9 RACHNA SAGAR

17 PUNJABI VANGI-9 9 TOPERS CHOICE

18 PUNJABI SAHIT MALA -9 9 TOPERS CHOICE

19 HINDI SAPARSH  (BHAGH 1) 9 NCERT

20 HINDI SANCHIAN (BHAGH-1) 9 NCERT

21 PUNJABI VYA. PUNJABI VYA.-9-10 9 NEW BOOK CO.

22 HINDI VYA. HINDI VYA.-9-10 9 SP

23 ARTS AESTHETICS ART-9 9 KIRTI PUBLICATION

CLASS-9

BUDHA DAL PUBLIC SCHOOL

SAMANA -2024-25



S.NOSUBJECT BOOK NAME CLASSPUBLISHER

1 HISTORY INDIA AND CONTEMORARY WORLD-II 10 NCERT

2 GEOGRAPHY CONTEMPRARY INDIA-II 10 NCERT

3 POLITICAL SCIENCE DEMOCRATIC POLITICS-II 10 NCERT

4 ECONOMICS ECONOMICS 10 NCERT

5 INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY TOUCH PAD 10 OHPL

6 PHYSICAL EDUCATION MAINSTREAMING HEALTH & PHY. EDU.-10
10

RD PUBLICATION

7 MATHEMATICS TEXTBOOK MATHEMATICS TEXTBOOK 10 NCERT

8 MATHEMATICS REFRENCE BOOK MATHEMATICS 10 DHANPAT RAI PUBLICATION

9 ENGLISH ENG.LITERATURE 10 CBSE

10 ENGLISH MAIN COURSE BOOK 10 CBSE

11 ENGLISH BBC (NEP) 10 BRAJINDRA BOOK COMPANY

12 SCIENCE TEXTBOOK SCIENCE 10 NCERT

13 SCIENCE REFRENCE BOOK BIOLOGY 10 VK PUBLICATION

14 SCIENCE REFRENCE BOOK PHYSICS 10 VK PUBLICATION

15 SCIENCE REFRENCE BOOK CHEMISTRY 10 S. CHAND PUBLICATION

16 SCIENCE PRACTICAL T/W SCIENCE MANUAL 10 RACHNA SAGAR

17 PUNJABI  VANGI 10 TOPERS CHOICE

18 PUNJABI SAHIT MALA 10 TOPERS CHOICE

19 BBC SAPARSH 10 NCERT

20 HINDI SANCHIAN (BHAGH 2) 10 NCERT

21 PUNJABI VYA. PUNJABI VYA.-9-10 10 NEW BOOK CO.

22 HINDI VYA. HINDI VYA.-9-10 10 SP

23 ARTS AESTHETICS ART-10 10 KIRTI PUBLICATION

BUDHA DAL PUBLIC SCHOOL

SAMANA -2024-25

CLASS-10



S.NOSUBJECT BOOK NAME CLASSPUBLISHER

1 BUSINESS STUDIES BUSI.STUDIES -11 11 VK GLOBAL PUBLICATION

2 BUSINESS STUDIES BUSI.STUDIES-11 (POONAM GANDHI) 11 NCERT

3 POLITICAL SCIENCE (SET OF 2) INDIAN CONST. +  POLITICAL THEORY 11 NCERT

4 HISTORY THEMES IN WORLD HISTORY 11 NCERT

5 PSYCHOLOGY PSYCHOLOGY-11 11 NCERT

6 INFORMATICS PRACTICES INFO.PRAC.-11 11 NCERT

7 INFORMATICS PRACTICES INFO. PRAC.-11 (PREETI ARORA) 11 SULTAN CHAND & SONS

8 PHYSICAL EDUCATION RHINE BOOKS-11 11 RD PUBLICATIONS

9 PHYSICAL EDUCATION PRACTICAL RHINE HPE PRACTICAL-11 11 RD PUBLICATIONS

10 MUSIC SANGEET ANAND (VOCAL) 11 VISHAL PUBLISHERS

11 MATHEMATICS TEXTBOOK MATHEMATICS 11 NCERT

12 MATHEMATICS REFRENCE BOOK MATHEMATICS 11 DHANPAT RAI PUBLICATION

13 ENGLISH HORNBILL 11 NCERT

14 ENGLISH SNAPSHOTS 11 NCERT

15 ENGLISH BBC (NEP) 11 BRAJINDRA BOOK COMPANY

16 BIOLOGY TEXTBOOK NCERT BIOLOGY 11 NCERT

17 BIOLOGY REFRENCE BOOK TRUEMAN'S ELEMENTARY 11 TRUE MAN'S ELEMENTARY

18 CHEMISTRY TEXTBOOK CHEMISTRY 11 NCERT

19 CHEMISTRY REFRENCE BOOK NEW COURSE CHEMISTRY 11-12 11 PARDEEP PUBLICATION

20 PHYSICS TEXTBOOK PHYSICS 11 NCERT

21 PHYSICS REFRENCE BOOK PHYSICS ( S.L. ARORA )11-12 11 DHANPAT RAI PUBLICATION

22 PUNJABI PUNJABI LAZMI-11 11 VICHAR PRALASHAN

23 PCB LAB MANUAL PCB PRACTICAL COMPREHENSIVE 11 LUXMI PUB.

24 ECONOMICS STATICS FOR ECONOMICS 11 NCERT

25 ECONOMICS MICRO ECONOMICS (TR JAIN) (I+II) 11 VK PUBLICATION

26 ACCOUNTANCY ACCOUNTANCY (I+II) 11 NCERT

27 ACCOUNTANCY DOUBLE ENTRY BOOK KEEPING (P-I+II+III) 11 SULTAN CHAND & SONS

BUDHA DAL PUBLIC SCHOOL

SAMANA -2024-25

CLASS-11



S.NOSUBJECT BOOK NAME CLASSPUBLISHER

1 BUSINESS STUDIES BUSINESS STUDIES-12 12 VK GLOBAL PUBLICATION

2 BUSINESS STUDIES BUSI.STU.-12 (POONAM GANDHI) 12 NCERT

3 POLITICAL SCIENCE CONT.WORLD & POL. IN INDIA 12 NCERT

4 HISTORY HISTORY (I+II+III) 12 NCERT

5 PSYCHOLOGY PSYCHOLOGY-12 12 NCERT

6 INFORMATICS PRACTICES INFO.PRAC.-12 12 NCERT

7 INFORMATICS PRACTICES INFO. PRAC.-12 (PREETI ARORA) 12 SULTAN CHAND & SONS

8 PHYSICAL EDUCATION RHINE BOOKS-12 12 RD PUBLICATIONS

9 PHYSICAL EDUCATION PRACTICAL RHINE HPE PRACTICAL-12 12 RD PUBLICATIONS

10 MUSIC SANGEET ANAND (VOCAL) 12 VISHAL PUBLISHERS

11 MATHEMATICS TEXTBOOK MATHEMATICS 12 NCERT

12 MATHEMATICS REFRENCE BOOK MATHEMATICS 12 DHANPAT RAI PUBLICATION

13 ENGLISH FLAMINGO 12 NCERT

14 ENGLISH VISTAS 12 NCERT

15 ENGLISH BBC (NEP) 12 BRAJINDRA BOOK COMPANY

16 BIOLOGY TEXTBOOK BIOLOGY 12 NCERT

17 BIOLOGY REFRENCE BOOK TRUEMAN'S ELEMENTARY 12 TRUE MAN'S ELEMENTARY

18 CHEMISTRY TEXTBOOK CHEMISTRY 12 NCERT

19 CHEMISTRY REFRENCE BOOK NEW COURSE CHEMISTRY 11-12 12 PARDEEP PUBLICATION

20 PHYSICS TEXTBOOK PHYSICS 12 NCERT

21 PHYSICS REFRENCE BOOK PHYSICS ( S.L. ARORA )11-12 12 DHANPAT RAI PUBLICATION

22 PUNJABI PUNJABI LAZMI-12 12 VICHAR PRALASHAN

23 PCB LAB MANUAL PCB PRACTICAL COMPREHENSIVE 12 LUXMI PUB.

24 ECONOMICS STATICS FOR ECONOMICS 12 NCERT

25 ECONOMICS MACRO ECONOMICS (TR JAIN) (I+II) 12 VK PUBLICATION

26 ACCOUNTANCY ACCOUNTANCY (I+II) 12 NCERT

27 ACCOUNTANCY DOUBLE ENTRY BOOK KEEPING (P-I+II+III) 12 SULTAN CHAND & SONS

BUDHA DAL PUBLIC SCHOOL

SAMANA -2024-25

CLASS-12


